
chaulk board

support bracket/
scoreboard

top

1 1/4" diameter cue holes

1/4" deep x 3/8" wide
rabbets for chalk board

1" wide x 3/8" deep
groove for balls

1" wide x 3/8" deep
groove

base

base plate

5"

5"

5"

5"

5"

3/4"

2 1/2"

1 1/4"

side

shelf

BASE PLATE DETAIL CUE HOLES/RESTS
DETAIL

1 1/4"
diameter

holes in top
member

SHELF DETAIL

1/4" deep x 3/8" wide
rabbets for chalk board

cues rest in
3/8" dia. countersunk

holes
5 3/4"

25 1/2"

24 1/2"

5°
5 1/2"

3 1/2"

1 1/2"

1 3/4"

3 3/4"

5"

plugged screws
hold shelves

3/8" dia.
countersunk pockets
in bottom member


